
CC Winn Mavericks 2019 Football Schedules

&bull;Written by EPSCadmin&bull;
&bull;&bull;Tuesday&bull;, 25 &bull;June&bull; 2019 23:21&bull; - &bull;Last Updated&bull;
&bull;&bull;Tuesday&bull;, 25 &bull;June&bull; 2019 23:35&bull;
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                Junior Varsity
      
                            
    WK   Day   Date   Opponent

 Site

 Time

 

 

 WK

 Day

 Date

 Opponent

 Site

 Time

 

    SCR                 SCR             
    SCR   Fri.   Aug. 23 rd

 United South Panthers  UISD SAC
 Away
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 6:30
 
 
 SCR
 Fri.
 Aug. 23 rd

 United South Panthers  UISD SAC
 Away
 5:00
 
    1   Fri.   Aug. 30 th

 Crystal City Javelinas(PN)
 Home
 7:30
 
 
 1
 Thur.
 Aug. 29 th

 @ Crystal City Javelinas
 Away
 7:00
 
    2   Fri.   Sept. 6 th

 @ Uvalde Coyotes
 Away
 7:30
 
 
 2
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 Thur.
 Sept. 5 th

 Uvalde Coyotes
 Home
 6:30
 
    3   Fri.   Sept. 13 th 

 @ Eagle Pass Eagles
 Away
 7:30
 
 
 3
 Thur.
 Sept. 12 th

 @ Eagle Pass Eagles
 Away
 6:00/8:00
 
    4   Fri.   Sept. 20 th

 Pearsall Mavericks
 Home
 7:30
 
 
 4
 Thur.
 Sept. 19 th

 @ Pearsall Mavericks
 Away
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 7:00
 
    5   Fri.   Sept. 27 th

 @ Laredo Martin Tigers*
 Away
 7:30
 
 
 5
 Thur.
 Sept. 26 th

 Laredo Martin Tigers*
 Home
 5:00
 
    6   Fri.   Oct. 4 th

 McCollum Cowboys* (HC)
 Home
 7:30
 
 
 6
 Thur.
 Oct. 3 rd

 @ McCollum Cowboys*
 Away
 5:00
 
    7   Fri.   Oct. 11 th

 @ Harlandale Indians*
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 Away
 7:30
 
 
 7
 Thur.
 Oct. 10 th

 Harlandale Indians*
 Home
 5:00
 
    8   Fri.   Oct. 18 th

 SA Harlan Hawks*
 Home
 7:30
 
 
 8
 Thur.
 Oct. 17 th

 @ SA Harlan Hawks*
 Away
 4:30
 
    9   Fri.   Oct. 25 th

 Open
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 9
 Thur.
 Oct. 24 th

 Open
 
 
 
    10   Fri.   Nov. 1 st

 @ Southwest Legacy Titans*
 Away
 7:30
 
 
 10
 Thur.
 Oct. 31 st

 Southwest Legacy Titans* 
 Home
 5:00
 
    11   Fri.   Nov. 8 th

 Southwest   Dragons*
 Home
 7:30
 
 
 11
 Thur.
 Nov. 7 th

 @ Southwest Dragons*
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 Away
 5:00
 
    *Denotes District   Games          (HC) Homecoming               (PN) Parents Night            8 th  Grade
      
          Freshmen
                    
    WK   Day   Date   Opponent
 Site
 Time
 
 
 WK
 Day
 Date
 Opponent
 Site
 Time
 
    SCR                 3   Tues.   Sept. 10 th

 @ EPJH
 Away
 6:00/8:00
 
    SCR   Fri.   Aug. 23 rd

 United South Panthers  UISD SAC
 Away
 5:00
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 4
 Wed.
 Sept. 18 th 

 @ Pearsall Mavericks
 Away
 7:00
 
    1   Thur.   Aug. 29 th

 @ Crystal City Javelinas
 Away
 5:00
 
 
 5
 Wed.
 Sept. 25 th 

 Crystal City Javelinas
 Home
 6:30
 
    2   Thur.   Sept. 5 th

 Uvalde Coyotes
 Home
 5:00
 
 
 6
 Tues.
 Oct. 1 st
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 @ Carrizo Springs Wildcats
 Away
 5:00
 
    3   Wed.   Sept. 11 th

 @ Eagle Pass Eagles
 Away
 6:00/8:00
 
 
 7
 Tues.
 Oct. 8 th

 @ Del Rio Rams
 Away
 5:00/6:30
 
    4   Thur.   Sept. 19 th

 @ Pearsall Mavericks
 Away
 5:00
 
 
 8
 Tues.
 Oct. 15 th

 Del Rio Rams
 Home
 5:00/6:30
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    5   Thur.   Sept. 26 th

 @ Laredo Martin Tigers*
 Away
 5:30
 
 
 9
 Thur.
 Oct. 24 th

 @ Pleasanton Eagles
 Away
 6:00
 
    6   Thur.   Oct. 3 rd

 McCollum Cowboys*
 Home
 5:00/6:30
 
 
 10
 Tues.
 Oct. 29 th

 Open
 
 
 
    7   Thur.   Oct. 10 th

 @ Harlandale Indians*
 Away
 5:00/6:30
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 11
 Mon.
 Nov. 4 th

 EPJH
 Home
 5:00/7:00
 
    8   Wed.   Oct. 16 th

 SA Harlan Hawks*
 Home
 5:00/6:30
 
 
 
 
 
 7 th  Grade
      
    9   Thur.   Oct. 24 th
 Open
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    10   Thur.   Oct. 31 st
 @ Southwest Legacy Titans*
 Away
 5:00/6:30
 
 
 WK
 Day
 Date
 Opponent
 Site
 Time
 
    11   Wed.   Nov. 6 th
 Southwest Dragons*
 Home
 5:00/6:30
 
 
 3
 Mon.
 Sept. 9 th
 @ EPJH
 Away
 6:00/8:00
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                    4   Wed.   Sept. 18 th 
 @ Pearsall Mavericks
 Away
 5:30
 
                    5   Wed.   Sept. 25 th 
 Crystal City Javelinas
 Home
 5:00
 
                    6   Tues.   Oct. 1 st
 Carrizo Springs Wildcats
 Home
 5:00
 
                    7   Tues.   Oct. 8 th
 Del Rio Rams
 Home
 5:00/6:30
 
                    8   Tues.   Oct. 15 th
 @ Del Rio Rams
 Away
 5:00/6:30
 
                    9   Thur.   Oct. 24 th
 @ Pleasanton Eagles
 Away
 4:30
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                    10   Tues.   Oct. 29 th
 Open
 
 
 
          11   Sat.   Nov. 2 nd
 EPJH
 Home
 9:00/11:00am
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